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Results
T06 - 60 U9 - 2024-08-17

Livingston Junior Grand Prix 3 - 17 Aug 2024 - START TIME: 10:45
Qualifying criteria: All athletes compete in both rounds

Heats: Heat 1 of 3
Wind speed: +0.7

Place Bib Name Club Category Cat Pos Lane Result Note
1 105 Lily Morrison Livingston AC U9G 1 2 11.31 q
2 81 Grace Antwi-Baafi Livingston AC U9G 2 5 11.50 q
3 165 Aaron Newton-Stott Livingston AC U9B 1 7 11.88 q
4 148 Toby Godfrey Livingston AC U9B 2 3 12.21 q
5 160 Samuel Myles Livingston AC U9B 3 4 13.18 q
6 150 Josh Mcgee Livingston AC U9B 4 6 13.23 q

Heats: Heat 2 of 3
Wind speed: +1.3

Place Bib Name Club Category Cat Pos Lane Result Note
1 171 Hunter Ritchie Livingston AC U9B 1 4 11.06 q PB
2 157 Flynn Murdoch Livingston AC U9B 2 3 11.66 q PB
3 128 Caitlyn Sweeting Livingston AC U9G 1 7 12.39 q
4 147 James Dickson Livingston AC U9B 3 2 13.40 q PB
5 161 Benjamin Neilson Livingston AC U9B 4 5 13.55 q PB
6 94 Emily Howitt Livingston AC U9G 2 6 15.56 q =PB

Heats: Heat 3 of 3
Wind speed: +3.2

Place Bib Name Club Category Cat Pos Lane Result Note
1 104 Reesa Moran Livingston AC U9G 1 4 10.62 q PB
2 149 Struan McNae Livingston AC U9B 1 3 10.89 q PB
3 167 Angus Purdie Livingston AC U9B 2 5 11.15 q PB
4 84 Arianna Fitzpatrick Livingston AC U9G 2 6 11.44 q PB
5 97 Lilly Jacewicz Livingston AC U9G 3 2 11.55 q PB
6 83 Keira Davidson Livingston AC U9G 4 7 11.81 q PB
7 138 Lily Ward Livingston AC U9G 5 1 12.15 q PB
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Summary of Round 1
T06 - 60 U9 - 2024-08-17

Livingston Junior Grand Prix 3 - 17 Aug 2024 - START TIME: 10:51
Qualifying criteria: All athletes compete in both rounds

Rank Bib Name Category Cat Pos Team Time Qualified Heat:Lane
1 104 Reesa Moran U9G 1 Livingston AC 10.62 q 3:4
2 149 Struan McNae U9B 1 Livingston AC 10.89 q 3:3
3 171 Hunter Ritchie U9B 2 Livingston AC 11.06 q 2:4
4 167 Angus Purdie U9B 3 Livingston AC 11.15 q 3:5
5 105 Lily Morrison U9G 2 Livingston AC 11.31 q 1:2
6 84 Arianna Fitzpatrick U9G 3 Livingston AC 11.44 q 3:6
7 81 Grace Antwi-Baafi U9G 4 Livingston AC 11.50 q 1:5
8 97 Lilly Jacewicz U9G 5 Livingston AC 11.55 q 3:2
9 157 Flynn Murdoch U9B 4 Livingston AC 11.66 q 2:3
10 83 Keira Davidson U9G 6 Livingston AC 11.81 q 3:7
11 165 Aaron Newton-Stott U9B 5 Livingston AC 11.88 q 1:7
12 138 Lily Ward U9G 7 Livingston AC 12.15 q 3:1
13 148 Toby Godfrey U9B 6 Livingston AC 12.21 q 1:3
14 128 Caitlyn Sweeting U9G 8 Livingston AC 12.39 q 2:7
15 160 Samuel Myles U9B 7 Livingston AC 13.18 q 1:4
16 150 Josh Mcgee U9B 8 Livingston AC 13.23 q 1:6
17 147 James Dickson U9B 9 Livingston AC 13.40 q 2:2
18 161 Benjamin Neilson U9B 10 Livingston AC 13.55 q 2:5
19 94 Emily Howitt U9G 9 Livingston AC 15.56 q 2:6
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Results
T06 - 60 U9 - 2024-08-17

Livingston Junior Grand Prix 3 - 17 Aug 2024 - START TIME: 12:15
Qualifying criteria: All athletes compete in both rounds

Finals: Final 1 of 3
Wind speed: 0.0

Place Bib Name Club Category Cat Pos Lane Result Note
1 128 Caitlyn Sweeting Livingston AC U9G 1 4 12.15
2 150 Josh Mcgee Livingston AC U9B 1 3 13.18
3 161 Benjamin Neilson Livingston AC U9B 2 6 13.26 PB
4 160 Samuel Myles Livingston AC U9B 3 5 13.66
5 147 James Dickson Livingston AC U9B 4 2 13.72 PB
6 94 Emily Howitt Livingston AC U9G 2 7 15.84

Finals: Final 2 of 3
Wind speed: -0.8

Place Bib Name Club Category Cat Pos Lane Result Note
1 97 Lilly Jacewicz Livingston AC U9G 1 4 11.45 PB
2 83 Keira Davidson Livingston AC U9G 2 5 11.76 PB
3 157 Flynn Murdoch Livingston AC U9B 1 3 11.87 PB
4 165 Aaron Newton-Stott Livingston AC U9B 2 2 11.98
5 148 Toby Godfrey Livingston AC U9B 3 7 12.16
6 138 Lily Ward Livingston AC U9G 3 6 12.53

Finals: Final 3 of 3
Wind speed: +2.3

Place Bib Name Club Category Cat Pos Lane Result Note
1 104 Reesa Moran Livingston AC U9G 1 4 10.54 PB
2 171 Hunter Ritchie Livingston AC U9B 1 5 11.06 PB
3 167 Angus Purdie Livingston AC U9B 2 2 11.07 PB
4 149 Struan McNae Livingston AC U9B 3 3 11.09 PB
5 105 Lily Morrison Livingston AC U9G 2 6 11.10
6 81 Grace Antwi-Baafi Livingston AC U9G 3 1 11.30
7 84 Arianna Fitzpatrick Livingston AC U9G 4 7 11.73 PB
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Summary of Round 2
T06 - 60 U9 - 2024-08-17

Livingston Junior Grand Prix 3 - 17 Aug 2024 - START TIME: 12:21
Qualifying criteria: All athletes compete in both rounds

Rank Bib Name Category Cat Pos Team Time Qualified Heat:Lane
1 104 Reesa Moran U9G 1 Livingston AC 10.54 3:4
2 171 Hunter Ritchie U9B 1 Livingston AC 11.06 3:5
3 167 Angus Purdie U9B 2 Livingston AC 11.07 3:2
4 149 Struan McNae U9B 3 Livingston AC 11.09 3:3
5 105 Lily Morrison U9G 2 Livingston AC 11.10 3:6
6 81 Grace Antwi-Baafi U9G 3 Livingston AC 11.30 3:1
7 97 Lilly Jacewicz U9G 4 Livingston AC 11.45 2:4
8 84 Arianna Fitzpatrick U9G 5 Livingston AC 11.73 3:7
9 83 Keira Davidson U9G 6 Livingston AC 11.76 2:5
10 157 Flynn Murdoch U9B 4 Livingston AC 11.87 2:3
11 165 Aaron Newton-Stott U9B 5 Livingston AC 11.98 2:2
12 128 Caitlyn Sweeting U9G 7 Livingston AC 12.15 1:4
13 148 Toby Godfrey U9B 6 Livingston AC 12.16 2:7
14 138 Lily Ward U9G 8 Livingston AC 12.53 2:6
15 150 Josh Mcgee U9B 7 Livingston AC 13.18 1:3
16 161 Benjamin Neilson U9B 8 Livingston AC 13.26 1:6
17 160 Samuel Myles U9B 9 Livingston AC 13.66 1:5
18 147 James Dickson U9B 10 Livingston AC 13.72 1:2
19 94 Emily Howitt U9G 9 Livingston AC 15.84 1:7
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Results
T05 - 80 U11 - 2024-08-17

Livingston Junior Grand Prix 3 - 17 Aug 2024 - START TIME: 11:00

Race 1 of 3
Wind speed: +1.1

Place Bib Name Club Category Cat Pos Lane Result Note
1 187 Lucy Maitland Livingston AC U11G 1 2 13.89
2 197 Oliver More Livingston AC U11B 1 4 14.44 PB
3 195 Ruaridh Laing Livingston AC U11B 2 6 14.58
4 192 Amelia McNae Livingston AC U11G 2 5 14.86 PB
5 185 Emily Gibson Livingston AC U11G 3 3 14.88
6 193 Livini Suriyaarachchi Livingston AC U11G 4 7 15.17

Race 2 of 3
Wind speed: +1.9

Place Bib Name Club Category Cat Pos Lane Result Note
1 262 Mylo Wright Livingston AC U11B 1 4 13.71 PB
2 190 Emily McGregor Livingston AC U11G 1 5 13.84 PB
3 220 Mason Robertson Livingston AC U11B 2 3 14.04
4 173 Grace Bryden Livingston AC U11G 2 6 14.13 PB
5 210 Oliver Puttock Livingston AC U11B 3 7 14.48
6 175 Ella Dufton Livingston AC U11G 3 2 15.22

Race 3 of 3
Wind speed: +2.8

Place Bib Name Club Category Cat Pos Lane Result Note
1 255 Lewis Sharp Livingston AC U11B 1 5 12.44 PB
2 196 Connor Lockhart Livingston AC U11B 2 3 12.60 PB
3 189 Emily McCulloch Livingston AC U11G 1 7 13.65 PB
4 188 Lucy Manderson Livingston AC U11G 2 4 13.69
5 183 Cara Emms Livingston AC U11G 3 2 13.90
6 194 Caitlin Ward Livingston AC U11G 4 6 13.97
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Summary of Round 1
T05 - 80 U11 - 2024-08-17

Livingston Junior Grand Prix 3 - 17 Aug 2024 - START TIME: 11:06
Rank Bib Name Category Cat Pos Team Time Qualified Heat:Lane

1 255 Lewis Sharp U11B 1 Livingston AC 12.44 3:5
2 196 Connor Lockhart U11B 2 Livingston AC 12.60 3:3
3 189 Emily McCulloch U11G 1 Livingston AC 13.65 3:7
4 188 Lucy Manderson U11G 2 Livingston AC 13.69 3:4
5 262 Mylo Wright U11B 3 Livingston AC 13.71 2:4
6 190 Emily McGregor U11G 3 Livingston AC 13.84 2:5
7 187 Lucy Maitland U11G 4 Livingston AC 13.89 1:2
8 183 Cara Emms U11G 5 Livingston AC 13.90 3:2
9 194 Caitlin Ward U11G 6 Livingston AC 13.97 3:6
10 220 Mason Robertson U11B 4 Livingston AC 14.04 2:3
11 173 Grace Bryden U11G 7 Livingston AC 14.13 2:6
12 197 Oliver More U11B 5 Livingston AC 14.44 1:4
13 210 Oliver Puttock U11B 6 Livingston AC 14.48 2:7
14 195 Ruaridh Laing U11B 7 Livingston AC 14.58 1:6
15 192 Amelia McNae U11G 8 Livingston AC 14.86 1:5
16 185 Emily Gibson U11G 9 Livingston AC 14.88 1:3
17 193 Livini Suriyaarachchi U11G 10 Livingston AC 15.17 1:7
18 175 Ella Dufton U11G 11 Livingston AC 15.22 2:2
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Results
T04 - 100 U16 - 2024-08-17

Livingston Junior Grand Prix 3 - 17 Aug 2024 - START TIME: 10:15

Race 1 of 3
Wind speed: +0.5

Place Bib Name Club Category Cat Pos Lane Result Note
1 310 Rhuairdh Fulton Livingston AC U15B 1 6 15.07
2 365 Niamh Cookson Livingston AC U17W 1 5 15.72 PB
3 363 Jacob Salia-Bao Livingston AC U15B 2 4 15.82 PB
4 299 Airlie Oakley Livingston AC U15G 1 3 16.42

Race 2 of 3
Wind speed: +1.4

Place Bib Name Club Category Cat Pos Lane Result Note
1 364 Ethan Smyth Livingston AC U15B 1 3 13.53 PB
2 373 Emma Mitchell Livingston AC U17W 1 4 13.64 PB
3 290 Lily Bustard Livingston AC U15G 1 5 14.95
4 289 Kitan Aremu Livingston AC U15G 2 6 15.03
5 298 Michelle Mordi Livingston AC U15G 3 2 15.16
6 300 Holly Robshaw Livingston AC U15G 4 7 15.29

Race 3 of 3
Wind speed: +1.9

Place Bib Name Club Category Cat Pos Lane Result Note
1 309 Rhys Boyle Livingston AC U15B 1 5 13.34 PB
2 295 Lucy Macmillan Livingston AC U15G 1 4 13.84
3 302 Chloe Zelazny Livingston AC U15G 2 6 14.01
4 301 Emily Sharp Livingston AC U15G 3 2 14.10
5 292 Honor Ford Livingston AC U15G 4 7 14.17

374 Ethan Reid Livingston AC U17M 1 3 DNS
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Summary of Round 1
T04 - 100 U16 - 2024-08-17

Livingston Junior Grand Prix 3 - 17 Aug 2024 - START TIME: 10:21
Rank Bib Name Category Cat Pos Team Time Qualified Heat:Lane

1 309 Rhys Boyle U15B 1 Livingston AC 13.34 3:5
2 364 Ethan Smyth U15B 2 Livingston AC 13.53 2:3
3 373 Emma Mitchell U17W 1 Livingston AC 13.64 2:4
4 295 Lucy Macmillan U15G 1 Livingston AC 13.84 3:4
5 302 Chloe Zelazny U15G 2 Livingston AC 14.01 3:6
6 301 Emily Sharp U15G 3 Livingston AC 14.10 3:2
7 292 Honor Ford U15G 4 Livingston AC 14.17 3:7
8 290 Lily Bustard U15G 5 Livingston AC 14.95 2:5
9 289 Kitan Aremu U15G 6 Livingston AC 15.03 2:6
10 310 Rhuairdh Fulton U15B 3 Livingston AC 15.07 1:6
11 298 Michelle Mordi U15G 7 Livingston AC 15.16 2:2
12 300 Holly Robshaw U15G 8 Livingston AC 15.29 2:7
13 365 Niamh Cookson U17W 2 Livingston AC 15.72 1:5
14 363 Jacob Salia-Bao U15B 4 Livingston AC 15.82 1:4
15 299 Airlie Oakley U15G 9 Livingston AC 16.42 1:3



www.opentrack.run

Page 10 of 35

Results
T07 - 100 U13 - 2024-08-17

Livingston Junior Grand Prix 3 - 17 Aug 2024 - START TIME: 12:00

Race 1 of 2
Wind speed: +2.8

Place Bib Name Club Category Cat Pos Lane Result Note
1 283 Archie Macphie Livingston AC U13B 1 2 15.82
2 276 Isla Murray Livingston AC U13G 1 5 16.57 PB
3 278 Emily Neville Livingston AC U13G 2 4 16.77 PB
4 269 Mollie Dyer Livingston AC U13G 3 7 17.25
5 277 Millie Rose Myles Livingston AC U13G 4 1 17.29
6 265 Catherine Davidson Livingston AC U13G 5 3 17.49 PB
7 287 Connor Smyth Livingston AC U13B 2 6 18.38 PB

Race 2 of 2
Wind speed: +1.3

Place Bib Name Club Category Cat Pos Lane Result Note
1 279 Bella Norman Livingston AC U13G 1 4 14.05
2 273 Nina Halinowska Livingston AC U13G 2 2 15.25 PB
3 275 Freya McMartin Livingston AC U13G 3 3 15.36
4 284 Joshua Neilson Livingston AC U13B 1 7 15.56 SB
5 282 Matthew Cookson Livingston AC U13B 2 6 15.65 =PB
6 285 Austin Purdie Livingston AC U13B 3 1 15.95 PB
7 280 Lucy Spinks Livingston AC U13G 4 5 16.12
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Summary of Round 1
T07 - 100 U13 - 2024-08-17

Livingston Junior Grand Prix 3 - 17 Aug 2024 - START TIME: 12:03
Rank Bib Name Category Cat Pos Team Time Qualified Heat:Lane

1 279 Bella Norman U13G 1 Livingston AC 14.05 2:4
2 273 Nina Halinowska U13G 2 Livingston AC 15.25 2:2
3 275 Freya McMartin U13G 3 Livingston AC 15.36 2:3
4 284 Joshua Neilson U13B 1 Livingston AC 15.56 2:7
5 282 Matthew Cookson U13B 2 Livingston AC 15.65 2:6
6 283 Archie Macphie U13B 3 Livingston AC 15.82 1:2
7 285 Austin Purdie U13B 4 Livingston AC 15.95 2:1
8 280 Lucy Spinks U13G 4 Livingston AC 16.12 2:5
9 276 Isla Murray U13G 5 Livingston AC 16.57 1:5
10 278 Emily Neville U13G 6 Livingston AC 16.77 1:4
11 269 Mollie Dyer U13G 7 Livingston AC 17.25 1:7
12 277 Millie Rose Myles U13G 8 Livingston AC 17.29 1:1
13 265 Catherine Davidson U13G 9 Livingston AC 17.49 1:3
14 287 Connor Smyth U13B 5 Livingston AC 18.38 1:6
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Results
T03 - 150 U11 - 2024-08-17

Livingston Junior Grand Prix 3 - 17 Aug 2024 - START TIME: 11:30

Race 1 of 3
Wind speed: -1.5

Place Bib Name Club Category Cat Pos Lane Result Note
1 187 Lucy Maitland Livingston AC U11G 1 1 27.19
2 195 Ruaridh Laing Livingston AC U11B 1 6 28.58
3 193 Livini Suriyaarachchi Livingston AC U11G 2 5 28.75
4 185 Emily Gibson Livingston AC U11G 3 2 29.19
5 192 Amelia McNae Livingston AC U11G 4 4 29.57
6 173 Grace Bryden Livingston AC U11G 5 3 29.63

Race 2 of 3
Wind speed: +0.1

Place Bib Name Club Category Cat Pos Lane Result Note
1 262 Mylo Wright Livingston AC U11B 1 4 25.44 PB
2 183 Cara Emms Livingston AC U11G 1 5 25.94 PB
3 210 Oliver Puttock Livingston AC U11B 2 6 27.06 PB
4 194 Caitlin Ward Livingston AC U11G 2 3 27.59
5 197 Oliver More Livingston AC U11B 3 2 27.96 PB
6 175 Ella Dufton Livingston AC U11G 3 1 30.52

Race 3 of 3
Wind speed: +1.7

Place Bib Name Club Category Cat Pos Lane Result Note
1 255 Lewis Sharp Livingston AC U11B 1 5 23.57 PB
2 196 Connor Lockhart Livingston AC U11B 2 4 23.79 PB
3 189 Emily McCulloch Livingston AC U11G 1 3 25.64
4 190 Emily McGregor Livingston AC U11G 2 2 25.94 PB
5 188 Lucy Manderson Livingston AC U11G 3 1 26.14
6 220 Mason Robertson Livingston AC U11B 3 6 28.01
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Summary of Round 1
T03 - 150 U11 - 2024-08-17

Livingston Junior Grand Prix 3 - 17 Aug 2024 - START TIME: 11:36
Rank Bib Name Category Cat Pos Team Time Qualified Heat:Lane

1 255 Lewis Sharp U11B 1 Livingston AC 23.57 3:5
2 196 Connor Lockhart U11B 2 Livingston AC 23.79 3:4
3 262 Mylo Wright U11B 3 Livingston AC 25.44 2:4
4 189 Emily McCulloch U11G 1 Livingston AC 25.64 3:3
5 183 Cara Emms U11G 2 Livingston AC 25.94 2:5
6 190 Emily McGregor U11G 3 Livingston AC 25.94 3:2
7 188 Lucy Manderson U11G 4 Livingston AC 26.14 3:1
8 210 Oliver Puttock U11B 4 Livingston AC 27.06 2:6
9 187 Lucy Maitland U11G 5 Livingston AC 27.19 1:1
10 194 Caitlin Ward U11G 6 Livingston AC 27.59 2:3
11 197 Oliver More U11B 5 Livingston AC 27.96 2:2
12 220 Mason Robertson U11B 6 Livingston AC 28.01 3:6
13 195 Ruaridh Laing U11B 7 Livingston AC 28.58 1:6
14 193 Livini Suriyaarachchi U11G 7 Livingston AC 28.75 1:5
15 185 Emily Gibson U11G 8 Livingston AC 29.19 1:2
16 192 Amelia McNae U11G 9 Livingston AC 29.57 1:4
17 173 Grace Bryden U11G 10 Livingston AC 29.63 1:3
18 175 Ella Dufton U11G 11 Livingston AC 30.52 2:1
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Results
T02 - 200 U13 - 2024-08-17

Livingston Junior Grand Prix 3 - 17 Aug 2024 - START TIME: 10:30

Race 1 of 3
Wind speed: +1.4

Place Bib Name Club Category Cat Pos Lane Result Note
1 283 Archie Macphie Livingston AC U13B 1 5 33.12
2 277 Millie Rose Myles Livingston AC U13G 1 4 38.29
3 287 Connor Smyth Livingston AC U13B 2 3 39.49

269 Mollie Dyer Livingston AC U13G 2 6 DNS

Race 2 of 3
Wind speed: -0.3

Place Bib Name Club Category Cat Pos Lane Result Note
1 275 Freya McMartin Livingston AC U13G 1 4 33.04 PB
2 285 Austin Purdie Livingston AC U13B 1 3 33.51
3 276 Isla Murray Livingston AC U13G 2 2 34.45 PB
4 278 Emily Neville Livingston AC U13G 3 5 35.02 PB
5 265 Catherine Davidson Livingston AC U13G 4 6 36.42 PB

Race 3 of 3
Wind speed: +1.9

Place Bib Name Club Category Cat Pos Lane Result Note
1 279 Bella Norman Livingston AC U13G 1 3 29.42 PB
2 282 Matthew Cookson Livingston AC U13B 1 2 30.92 PB
3 273 Nina Halinowska Livingston AC U13G 2 4 30.97 PB
4 280 Lucy Spinks Livingston AC U13G 3 5 32.27 PB
5 284 Joshua Neilson Livingston AC U13B 2 6 32.31 SB
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Summary of Round 1
T02 - 200 U13 - 2024-08-17

Livingston Junior Grand Prix 3 - 17 Aug 2024 - START TIME: 10:36
Rank Bib Name Category Cat Pos Team Time Qualified Heat:Lane

1 279 Bella Norman U13G 1 Livingston AC 29.42 3:3
2 282 Matthew Cookson U13B 1 Livingston AC 30.92 3:2
3 273 Nina Halinowska U13G 2 Livingston AC 30.97 3:4
4 280 Lucy Spinks U13G 3 Livingston AC 32.27 3:5
5 284 Joshua Neilson U13B 2 Livingston AC 32.31 3:6
6 275 Freya McMartin U13G 4 Livingston AC 33.04 2:4
7 283 Archie Macphie U13B 3 Livingston AC 33.12 1:5
8 285 Austin Purdie U13B 4 Livingston AC 33.51 2:3
9 276 Isla Murray U13G 5 Livingston AC 34.45 2:2
10 278 Emily Neville U13G 6 Livingston AC 35.02 2:5
11 265 Catherine Davidson U13G 7 Livingston AC 36.42 2:6
12 277 Millie Rose Myles U13G 8 Livingston AC 38.29 1:4
13 287 Connor Smyth U13B 5 Livingston AC 39.49 1:3
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Results
T01 - 200 U16 - 2024-08-17

Livingston Junior Grand Prix 3 - 17 Aug 2024 - START TIME: 11:15

Race 1 of 3
Wind speed: +0.5

Place Bib Name Club Category Cat Pos Lane Result Note
1 310 Rhuairdh Fulton Livingston AC U15B 1 3 32.14 PB
2 363 Jacob Salia-Bao Livingston AC U15B 2 6 33.24
3 365 Niamh Cookson Livingston AC U17W 1 4 33.71
4 362 William Hinchcliffe Livingston AC U15B 3 5 34.19
5 299 Airlie Oakley Livingston AC U15G 1 2 34.51

Race 2 of 3
Wind speed: +1.8

Place Bib Name Club Category Cat Pos Lane Result Note
1 364 Ethan Smyth Livingston AC U15B 1 5 27.65 PB
2 373 Emma Mitchell Livingston AC U17W 1 4 28.12 PB
3 290 Lily Bustard Livingston AC U15G 1 6 31.59
4 300 Holly Robshaw Livingston AC U15G 2 3 31.72
5 298 Michelle Mordi Livingston AC U15G 3 2 32.06
6 289 Kitan Aremu Livingston AC U15G 4 1 32.18 PB

Race 3 of 3
Wind speed: +1.6

Place Bib Name Club Category Cat Pos Lane Result Note
1 309 Rhys Boyle Livingston AC U15B 1 5 27.27 PB
2 295 Lucy Macmillan Livingston AC U15G 1 4 28.44
3 292 Honor Ford Livingston AC U15G 2 2 28.94
4 301 Emily Sharp Livingston AC U15G 3 6 29.28
5 302 Chloe Zelazny Livingston AC U15G 4 1 30.15

374 Ethan Reid Livingston AC U17M 1 3 DNS
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Summary of Round 1
T01 - 200 U16 - 2024-08-17

Livingston Junior Grand Prix 3 - 17 Aug 2024 - START TIME: 11:21
Rank Bib Name Category Cat Pos Team Time Qualified Heat:Lane

1 309 Rhys Boyle U15B 1 Livingston AC 27.27 3:5
2 364 Ethan Smyth U15B 2 Livingston AC 27.65 2:5
3 373 Emma Mitchell U17W 1 Livingston AC 28.12 2:4
4 295 Lucy Macmillan U15G 1 Livingston AC 28.44 3:4
5 292 Honor Ford U15G 2 Livingston AC 28.94 3:2
6 301 Emily Sharp U15G 3 Livingston AC 29.28 3:6
7 302 Chloe Zelazny U15G 4 Livingston AC 30.15 3:1
8 290 Lily Bustard U15G 5 Livingston AC 31.59 2:6
9 300 Holly Robshaw U15G 6 Livingston AC 31.72 2:3
10 298 Michelle Mordi U15G 7 Livingston AC 32.06 2:2
11 310 Rhuairdh Fulton U15B 3 Livingston AC 32.14 1:3
12 289 Kitan Aremu U15G 8 Livingston AC 32.18 2:1
13 363 Jacob Salia-Bao U15B 4 Livingston AC 33.24 1:6
14 365 Niamh Cookson U17W 2 Livingston AC 33.71 1:4
15 362 William Hinchcliffe U15B 5 Livingston AC 34.19 1:5
16 299 Airlie Oakley U15G 9 Livingston AC 34.51 1:2



Page 18

Results
F07 - LJ U13 - 2024-08-17

Livingston Junior Grand Prix 3 - 17 Aug 2024 - START TIME: 10:50

Place Bib Name Club Age 1 2 3 4 5 6 Result
(wind) Note

1 279 Bella Norman Livingston AC U13G 3.63 3.78
(-0.3)

3.71 3.78
(-0.3)

2 273 Nina Halinowska Livingston AC U13G 3.77
(0.2)

3.68
(0.2)

2.70 3.77
(+0.2)

PB

3 282 Matthew Cookson Livingston AC U13B 3.16
(0.1)

3.36 3.15 3.36
(0.0)

SB

4 280 Lucy Spinks Livingston AC U13G 3.30
(-1.4)

3.34
(1.2)

3.15 3.34
(+1.2)

5 285 Austin Purdie Livingston AC U13B 3.04
(-0.6)

3.00
(-0.5)

3.32 3.32
()

PB

6 275 Freya McMartin Livingston AC U13G 3.22
(1.2)

3.30
(1.9)

x 3.30
(+1.9)

7 284 Joshua Neilson Livingston AC U13B 3.03
(-0.5)

3.06
(0.9)

2.84 3.06
(+0.9)

8 283 Archie Macphie Livingston AC U13B x
(-0.1)

2.87
(0.4)

2.99 2.99
()

9 276 Isla Murray Livingston AC U13G 2.96
(0.4)

2.87
(-0.5)

2.83 2.96
(+0.4)

SB

10 265 Catherine Davidson Livingston AC U13G x
(0.9)

2.96
(0.7)

2.56 2.96
(+0.7)

PB

11 287 Connor Smyth Livingston AC U13B 2.93
(-1.1)

2.76
(0.9)

2.07 2.93
(-1.1)

PB

12 278 Emily Neville Livingston AC U13G 2.85
(0.1)

2.88
(-0.1)

2.56 2.88
(-0.1)

13 269 Mollie Dyer Livingston AC U13G 2.46
(-1.1)

2.49
(-0.2)

2.73 2.73
()

14 277 Millie Rose Myles Livingston AC U13G 2.52
(-1.1)

2.68
(0.8)

2.71 2.71
()
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Results
F09 - LJ U16 - 2024-08-17

Livingston Junior Grand Prix 3 - 17 Aug 2024 - START TIME: 11:30

Place Bib Name Club Age 1 2 3 4 5 6 Result
(wind) Note

1 364 Ethan Smyth Livingston AC U15B 4.38
(-0.1)

4.41
(-0.6)

4.39
(0.1)

4.41
(-0.6)

PB

2 295 Lucy Macmillan Livingston AC U15G 3.92
(-0.5)

4.22
(-0.4)

3.99
(-0.9)

4.22
(-0.4)

SB

3 309 Rhys Boyle Livingston AC U15B 4.14
(-0.3)

4.06
(0.1)

3.84
(0.2)

4.14
(-0.3)

PB

4 302 Chloe Zelazny Livingston AC U15G 3.89
(-0.4)

x
(-1.3)

4.01
(-2.2)

4.01
(-2.2)

5 301 Emily Sharp Livingston AC U15G 3.91
(3.1)

3.44
(-0.5)

3.77
(0.4)

3.91
(+3.1)

6 373 Emma Mitchell Livingston AC U17W 3.84
(-0.6)

3.82
(-1.0)

3.71
(-1.5)

3.84
(-0.6)

7 290 Lily Bustard Livingston AC U15G 3.28
(-0.9)

3.80
(-0.3)

3.77
(0.1)

3.80
(-0.3)

8 310 Rhuairdh Fulton Livingston AC U15B 3.57
(0.2)

x
(-0.3)

3.79
(0.3)

3.79
(+0.3)

9 292 Honor Ford Livingston AC U15G x
(-0.4)

3.76
(1.5)

3.47
(-0.9)

3.76
(+1.5)

10 289 Kitan Aremu Livingston AC U15G 3.45
(-0.3)

3.71
(-0.3)

3.67
(0.5)

3.71
(-0.3)

=PB

11 365 Niamh Cookson Livingston AC U17W 3.50
(-0.6)

3.10
(-1.2)

3.23
(0.4)

3.50
(-0.6)

PB

12 300 Holly Robshaw Livingston AC U15G 3.18
(0.1)

3.25
(0.2)

2.96
(-0.1)

3.25
(+0.2)

13 362 William Hinchcliffe Livingston AC U15B x
(0.6)

x
(-1.4)

3.13
(0.1)

3.13
(+0.1)

14 299 Airlie Oakley Livingston AC U15G 3.10
(-0.8)

2.94
(-0.8)

x
(0.1)

3.10
(-0.8)

PB

15 298 Michelle Mordi Livingston AC U15G x
(-0.1)

3.05
(0.1)

2.96
(-0.7)

3.05
(+0.1)

16 363 Jacob Salia-Bao Livingston AC U15B 2.90
(1.6)

2.85
(0.4)

2.88
(-0.6)

2.90
(+1.6)



Page 20

297 Jessica McCulloch Livingston AC U15G NM
()

307 Alex Bowers Livingston AC U15B NM
()

374 Ethan Reid Livingston AC U17M NM
()
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Results
F03 - SLJ U9 - 2024-08-17

Livingston Junior Grand Prix 3 - 17 Aug 2024 - START TIME: 10:15

Place Bib Name Club Age 1 2 3 4 5 6 Result Note

1 149 Struan McNae Livingston AC U9B 1.55 1.45 1.55 1.55 PB

2 167 Angus Purdie Livingston AC U9B 1.49 1.37 1.50 1.50 PB

3 148 Toby Godfrey Livingston AC U9B 1.48 1.38 1.44 1.48

4 81 Grace Antwi-Baafi Livingston AC U9G 1.44 1.36 1.40 1.44

5 104 Reesa Moran Livingston AC U9G 1.35 1.37 1.37 1.37 PB

6 147 James Dickson Livingston AC U9B 1.27 1.36 1.20 1.36 PB

7 84 Arianna Fitzpatrick Livingston AC U9G 1.35 1.33 1.35 1.35 PB

8 165 Aaron Newton-Stott Livingston AC U9B 1.33 1.28 1.29 1.33

9 97 Lilly Jacewicz Livingston AC U9G 1.28 1.29 1.32 1.32

10 171 Hunter Ritchie Livingston AC U9B 1.15 1.24 1.32 1.32 PB

11 161 Benjamin Neilson Livingston AC U9B 1.20 1.13 1.32 1.32 PB

12 128 Caitlyn Sweeting Livingston AC U9G 1.29 1.30 1.28 1.30

13 157 Flynn Murdoch Livingston AC U9B 1.29 1.17 1.21 1.29 PB

14 160 Samuel Myles Livingston AC U9B 1.29 1.05 1.16 1.29

15 105 Lily Morrison Livingston AC U9G 1.17 1.18 1.28 1.28

16 138 Lily Ward Livingston AC U9G 1.26 1.26 1.22 1.26 =PB
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17 83 Keira Davidson Livingston AC U9G 1.14 1.23 1.26 1.26

18 94 Emily Howitt Livingston AC U9G 1.21 1.08 1.25 1.25 PB

19 150 Josh Mcgee Livingston AC U9B 0.99 1.00 1.13 1.13
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Results
F02 - SP U13 - 2024-08-17

Livingston Junior Grand Prix 3 - 17 Aug 2024 - START TIME: 09:50

Place Bib Name Club Age 1 2 3 4 5 6 Result Note

1 275 Freya McMartin Livingston AC U13G 6.47 6.12 6.60 6.60 PB

2 282 Matthew Cookson Livingston AC U13B x 6.04 6.52 6.52

3 276 Isla Murray Livingston AC U13G 6.05 5.79 5.98 6.05 PB

4 284 Joshua Neilson Livingston AC U13B 5.54 5.56 5.75 5.75 PB

5 285 Austin Purdie Livingston AC U13B 4.84 4.95 5.11 5.11 PB

6 273 Nina Halinowska Livingston AC U13G 4.36 4.51 4.87 4.87 PB

7 287 Connor Smyth Livingston AC U13B 4.87 4.15 4.40 4.87 PB

8 277 Millie Rose Myles Livingston AC U13G 4.85 x 4.66 4.85

9 279 Bella Norman Livingston AC U13G 4.40 4.49 4.55 4.55 PB

10 278 Emily Neville Livingston AC U13G 4.29 4.55 4.42 4.55 PB

11 283 Archie Macphie Livingston AC U13B 4.08 4.54 4.05 4.54

12 265 Catherine Davidson Livingston AC U13G x 3.87 3.33 3.87

13 269 Mollie Dyer Livingston AC U13G 3.42 3.79 3.58 3.79

14 280 Lucy Spinks Livingston AC U13G 3.04 3.71 3.19 3.71 PB
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Results
F04 - SP U16 - 2024-08-17

Livingston Junior Grand Prix 3 - 17 Aug 2024 - START TIME: 10:25

Place Bib Name Club Age 1 2 3 4 5 6 Result Note

1 364 Ethan Smyth Livingston AC U15B 6.10 7.31 6.94 7.31 PB

2 289 Kitan Aremu Livingston AC U15G 6.99 6.61 7.23 7.23 PB

3 365 Niamh Cookson Livingston AC U17W x 6.68 6.07 6.68 PB

4 301 Emily Sharp Livingston AC U15G 6.41 6.09 6.53 6.53 SB

5 292 Honor Ford Livingston AC U15G 6.24 6.35 5.96 6.35

6 295 Lucy Macmillan Livingston AC U15G 5.82 5.95 6.07 6.07

7 310 Rhuairdh Fulton Livingston AC U15B 5.95 5.84 5.63 5.95

8 309 Rhys Boyle Livingston AC U15B 5.06 5.69 5.87 5.87

9 298 Michelle Mordi Livingston AC U15G 5.61 5.68 5.42 5.68 PB

10 290 Lily Bustard Livingston AC U15G 5.60 5.44 5.65 5.65

11 373 Emma Mitchell Livingston AC U17W 4.92 4.96 4.87 4.96

12 363 Jacob Salia-Bao Livingston AC U15B 4.82 4.78 4.49 4.82 PB

13 299 Airlie Oakley Livingston AC U15G 4.66 4.13 4.58 4.66

14 300 Holly Robshaw Livingston AC U15G 4.48 4.35 4.01 4.48 PB

15 302 Chloe Zelazny Livingston AC U15G 4.33 4.09 4.09 4.33

16 362 William Hinchcliffe Livingston AC U15B 4.03 3.93 4.15 4.15
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297 Jessica McCulloch Livingston AC U15G NM

307 Alex Bowers Livingston AC U15B NM

374 Ethan Reid Livingston AC U17M NM
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Results
F06 - SP U9 - 2024-08-17

Livingston Junior Grand Prix 3 - 17 Aug 2024 - START TIME: 11:10

Place Bib Name Club Age 1 2 3 4 5 6 Result Note

1 167 Angus Purdie Livingston AC U9B 4.92 5.04 5.84 5.84 PB

2 160 Samuel Myles Livingston AC U9B 5.32 4.83 5.58 5.58

3 165 Aaron Newton-Stott Livingston AC U9B 5.31 5.00 5.51 5.51

4 128 Caitlyn Sweeting Livingston AC U9G 3.60 5.45 4.82 5.45

5 149 Struan McNae Livingston AC U9B 4.50 x 5.04 5.04 PB

6 148 Toby Godfrey Livingston AC U9B 3.72 5.02 x 5.02

7 104 Reesa Moran Livingston AC U9G 4.23 4.44 4.83 4.83 PB

8 81 Grace Antwi-Baafi Livingston AC U9G x 4.70 4.24 4.70

9 97 Lilly Jacewicz Livingston AC U9G 3.89 4.30 3.78 4.30 PB

10 171 Hunter Ritchie Livingston AC U9B 3.59 4.10 4.29 4.29 PB

11 83 Keira Davidson Livingston AC U9G 4.21 3.08 3.28 4.21

12 105 Lily Morrison Livingston AC U9G 3.65 4.11 3.34 4.11

13 84 Arianna Fitzpatrick Livingston AC U9G 3.13 3.89 3.37 3.89 PB

14 147 James Dickson Livingston AC U9B 3.58 2.09 2.50 3.58 PB

15 157 Flynn Murdoch Livingston AC U9B 3.51 3.31 3.22 3.51

16 138 Lily Ward Livingston AC U9G 2.63 2.65 3.32 3.32
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17 150 Josh Mcgee Livingston AC U9B 2.95 2.73 2.29 2.95

18 94 Emily Howitt Livingston AC U9G 2.40 2.43 2.94 2.94 PB

19 161 Benjamin Neilson Livingston AC U9B 2.90 2.57 2.51 2.90
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Results
T08 - 4x100 U13 - 2024-08-17

Livingston Junior Grand Prix 3 - 17 Aug 2024 - START TIME: 12:20

Place Lane Bib Team Result Runners
1 1 401 Team 1 1:01.55
2 2 402 Team 2 1:03.66
3 4 404 Team 4 1:07.52
4 3 403 Team 3 1:10.70

5 405 Team 5 DNS
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Results
T09 - 4x100 U15 - 2024-08-17

Livingston Junior Grand Prix 3 - 17 Aug 2024 - START TIME: 12:30

Place Lane Bib Team Result Runners
1 1 401 Team 1 58.08
2 3 403 Team 3 58.67
3 4 404 Team 4 1:00.17
4 2 402 Team 2 1:01.29

5 405 Team 5 DNS
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Results
T10 - 4x100 U9 - 2024-08-17

Livingston Junior Grand Prix 3 - 17 Aug 2024 - START TIME: 12:40

Place Lane Bib Team Result Runners
1 1 401 Team 1 1:19.54
2 3 403 Team 3 1:22.55
3 5 405 Team 5 1:25.20
4 4 404 Team 4 1:26.23
5 2 402 Team 2 1:26.37
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Results
T11 - 4x100 U111 - 2024-08-17

Livingston Junior Grand Prix 3 - 17 Aug 2024 - START TIME: 12:50

Place Lane Bib Team Result Runners
1 2 402 Team 2 1:11.80
2 3 403 Team 3 1:11.92
3 4 404 Team 4 1:14.14
4 1 401 Team 1 1:14.63
5 5 405 Team 5 1:16.54
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Results
F05 - LJ U11B - 2024-08-17

Livingston Junior Grand Prix 3 - 17 Aug 2024 - START TIME: 10:25

Place Bib Name Club Age 1 2 3 4 5 6 Result
(wind) Note

1 255 Lewis Sharp Livingston AC U11B x
(-1.0)

x
(0.8)

3.42
(0.4)

3.42
(+0.4)

PB

2 196 Connor Lockhart Livingston AC U11B 3.13
(1.0)

3.16
(0.5)

x
(-1.4)

3.16
(+0.5)

PB

3 262 Mylo Wright Livingston AC U11B 2.63
(1.4)

2.72
(-0.5)

2.79
(1.3)

2.79
(+1.3)

4 220 Mason Robertson Livingston AC U11B 2.40
(-1.3)

2.54
(0.4)

x
(0.2)

2.54
(+0.4)

5 210 Oliver Puttock Livingston AC U11B x
(0.1)

2.40
(0.2)

x
(-0.1)

2.40
(+0.2)

6 197 Oliver More Livingston AC U11B 2.02
(0.4)

2.23 2.12
(0.7)

2.23
(0.0)

7 195 Ruaridh Laing Livingston AC U11B 2.11
(-0.2)

2.20
(-0.6)

2.13
(2.1)

2.20
(-0.6)

200 Zac Pratt Livingston AC U11B NM
()



Page 33

Results
F10 - SP U11B - 2024-08-17

Livingston Junior Grand Prix 3 - 17 Aug 2024 - START TIME: 12:20

Place Bib Name Club Age 1 2 3 4 5 6 Result Note

1 262 Mylo Wright Livingston AC U11B 4.63 4.41 4.06 4.63

2 255 Lewis Sharp Livingston AC U11B 3.82 3.50 3.92 3.92

3 220 Mason Robertson Livingston AC U11B 3.61 3.49 3.58 3.61 PB

4 210 Oliver Puttock Livingston AC U11B 3.37 3.19 3.48 3.48

5 197 Oliver More Livingston AC U11B 2.99 3.25 3.17 3.25

6 195 Ruaridh Laing Livingston AC U11B 2.85 3.04 3.07 3.07

7 196 Connor Lockhart Livingston AC U11B 2.71 2.75 2.64 2.75

200 Zac Pratt Livingston AC U11B NM
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Results
F01 - LJ U11G - 2024-08-17

Livingston Junior Grand Prix 3 - 17 Aug 2024 - START TIME: 09:50

Place Bib Name Club Age 1 2 3 4 5 6 Result
(wind) Note

1 183 Cara Emms Livingston AC U11G 3.04
(-1.2)

2.91
(-0.5)

x 3.04
(-1.2)

2 189 Emily McCulloch Livingston AC U11G 2.59
(-0.5)

2.61
(1.0)

2.86
(-0.1)

2.86
(-0.1)

3 188 Lucy Manderson Livingston AC U11G 2.65
(-0.7)

2.28
(0.5)

2.83
(-0.5)

2.83
(-0.5)

SB

4 173 Grace Bryden Livingston AC U11G 2.65
(-0.1)

2.79
(-0.5)

2.61
(1.4)

2.79
(-0.5)

PB

5 175 Ella Dufton Livingston AC U11G 2.79
(0.1)

1.93
(-0.9)

2.54
(0.1)

2.79
(+0.1)

6 192 Amelia McNae Livingston AC U11G 2.55
(0.3)

2.54
(0.5)

2.72
(-0.3)

2.72
(-0.3)

7 190 Emily McGregor Livingston AC U11G x
(-0.1)

2.55
(-1.1)

2.33
(0.1)

2.55
(-1.1)

8 194 Caitlin Ward Livingston AC U11G 2.49
(0.3)

2.48
(0.3)

x
(1.0)

2.49
(+0.3)

9 187 Lucy Maitland Livingston AC U11G 2.42
(-0.1)

1.58
(0.5)

1.69
(-0.5)

2.42
(-0.1)

10 193 Livini Suriyaarachchi Livingston AC U11G 2.05
(-0.4)

1.66
(0.7)

2.39
(-0.6)

2.39
(-0.6)

11 185 Emily Gibson Livingston AC U11G x
(0.1)

1.46
(-0.9)

1.57
(0.3)

1.57
(+0.3)
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Results
F08 - SP U11G - 2024-08-17

Livingston Junior Grand Prix 3 - 17 Aug 2024 - START TIME: 12:00

Place Bib Name Club Age 1 2 3 4 5 6 Result Note

1 189 Emily McCulloch Livingston AC U11G 4.42 4.02 4.48 4.48

2 183 Cara Emms Livingston AC U11G 4.01 4.36 x 4.36

3 192 Amelia McNae Livingston AC U11G 3.16 4.08 3.55 4.08

4 194 Caitlin Ward Livingston AC U11G 3.74 3.82 3.02 3.82 PB

5 190 Emily McGregor Livingston AC U11G 2.96 3.15 3.47 3.47 PB

6 185 Emily Gibson Livingston AC U11G 3.31 3.00 2.87 3.31

7 187 Lucy Maitland Livingston AC U11G 3.28 2.88 2.75 3.28

8 175 Ella Dufton Livingston AC U11G 2.55 3.22 3.15 3.22

9 173 Grace Bryden Livingston AC U11G 2.35 2.98 3.08 3.08

10 193 Livini Suriyaarachchi Livingston AC U11G 2.95 2.96 3.04 3.04

11 188 Lucy Manderson Livingston AC U11G 2.79 2.80 2.73 2.80 PB




